
Government Procurement Card January to March 2022

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

02-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 394.20 BRAVA UNIFORM FOR NEW FBT TRAINERS 5691 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

31-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 66.95 TRAINING COURSESREFRESMENTS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

28-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 297.78 ACCOMMODATION FOR FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 875.00 ACCOMMODATION FOR FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 437.50 ACCOMMODATION FOR FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 437.50 ACCOMMODATION FOR FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 505.78 ACCOMMODATION FOR FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

21-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 297.78 HOTEL FOR FIRE ENGINEERING DEGREE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

19-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR THEORY TEST PRO 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

12-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SGS ENGINEERING  UK  L 399.99 VEHICLE REPAIR 5712 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

22-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 431.51 HOTEL - ICT COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

19-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION - DRIVER TRAINING PRO 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

17-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 358.18 HOTEL - ICT COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

18-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 41.72 THERMOSCAN COVERS - TEMPERATURE MONITORING5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 623.91 HOTEL - ICT COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK LJ43340C5 63.95 DRIVER TRAINING 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

25-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 297.78 HOTEL - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

19-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 SUBSCRIPTION - DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST PRO5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
27-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 27.41 IRONMONGERY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 21.65 KITCHEN ITEMS - RUGELEY STATION 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.00 DYSLEXIA ASSESSMENT TOOLS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 124.75 ROPE RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

14-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 50.63 ROPE RESCUE, MAPS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.94 STORAGE FILE FOR CODSALL STN 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.16 ROPE RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 40.07 BIO HAZARD CLEANING KITS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 5.82 DOCUMENT HOLDERS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.82 IRONMONGERY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.36 KITCHEN ITEMS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.66 KITCHEN ITEMS -  LICHFIELD 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 5.82 CLENING ITEMS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 20.78 CHAPLAIN'S RETIREMENT PRESENTATION 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

28-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ESTATE SIGNS & PRINT 315.00 COMPETENCY BOARDS - BROMLEY AND BARTON STN 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 69.47 IRONMONGERY 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 30.29 IRONMONGERY 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ESTATE SIGNS & PRINT 450.00 COMPETENCY BOARDS FOR LICHFIELD OPS 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

17-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 3.21 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 34.98 PHONE CASE AND HOLDER FOR APPLIANCE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.32 CLEANING ITEMS TUTBURY STATION 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 2022 WALL PLANNER FOR LICHFIELD STATION MANAGER5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs POINT SAFETY LTD 63.00 PROBE FOR WATER METER 8734 TESTING LABORATORIES (NON-MEDICAL)

02-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.EQUIP4WORK.CO.UK 132.00 WORKBENCH EQUIPMENT 5021 OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

19-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 20.82 SDCARD FOR DASHCAM 5310 DISCOUNT STORES

19-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS BIDDULPH INS 99.98 DASHCAM SERVICE VEHICLE 5310 DISCOUNT STORES
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16-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 99.17 DASHCAM SERVICE VEHICLE 5310 DISCOUNT STORES

18-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WICKES BURTON CENTRAL 0.45  DECON AIR CONECTIONS MAINTENANCE 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STERLINGVAT482893009 75.00 HEALTH @ WORK CONFERENCE 7299 OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

15-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSIO FORM 45.00 PHYSIO SERVICE 8099 HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

28-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NEWSON HEALTH 310.00 HEALTH AND WELLBING SUPPORT 8071 MEDICAL AND DENTAL LABORATORIES

25-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SANO PHYSIOTHERAPY LTD 75.00 HEALTH AND WELLBING SUPPORT 8099 HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

18-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSIO FORM 45.00 PHYSIO SERVICE 8099 HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

15-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NEC PARKING 10.00 HEALTH & WELLBEING@WORK CONFERENCE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
03-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 84.56 PROFESSIONAL CPD FOR WELLBEING SUPPORT 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

23-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 24.00 NFCC COUNCIL MTG IN LONDON 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

22-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs COFFEE ROOM 8.98 NFCC MEETING LONDON 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

04-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NOVOTEL HOTELS 175.11 NFCC COUNCIL MEETING IN LONDON 3642 NOVOTEL HOTELS

02-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SHUTTERSTOCK IRELAND L 29.00 STOCK IMAGES 7333 COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
31-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK W27E3C77U2 76.69 LIVING ALONE ADVERTISING 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

25-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  HWASTUDIO ONBU 320.00 GREEN SCREEN 5946 CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

21-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE CREATIVE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

04-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 31.50 EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

01-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 25.00 WELE COMPETITION PRIZE 5945 GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

01-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AIRBNB   HMN2CC55RS 122.78 HOUSE HIRING TO FILM OLIVE BRANCH TRAINING 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

28-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK QF2MFCF7U2 480.71 LIVING ALONE AND ON CALL CAMPAIGN ADVERTISING 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

21-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

21-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SHUTTERSTOCK IRELAND L 29.00 IMAGERY FOR ARTWORK 7333 COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

04-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 34.98 EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

01-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK Z3MCWDP6U2 80.57 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

29-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AO MOBILE 419.00 TRANSACTION REVERSED 4812 TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES

29-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AO MOBILE -419.00 TRANSACTION REVERSED 4812 TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES

21-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

16-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE & BIRMIN 600.00 COUNTY SHOWGROUND PLOT 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
04-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 35.56 EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

03-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.32 BADGES FOR CONFERENCE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SECA LIMITED 2,398.80 METER FOR WELLBEING 5047 DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

14-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 1,800.00 GIFT CARDS - LONG SERVICE AWARDS 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
11-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.58  HIGH SHERIFF EVENT 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

02-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 24.72 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 53.32 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 7.62 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK H50EK7UV5 40.28 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

11-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK B04DI3LK5 40.28 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

07-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DIGICERT INC 600.04 GEOTRUST TRUEBUSINESS 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

02-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 10.20 BATTERY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

24-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 24.16 RACK - TAMWORTH BELGRAVE AND BARTON STN 5065 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

22-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THETRAINLINE.COM 53.50 MANAGEMENT COURSE 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

22-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.63 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.32 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 229.32 MDT COURSE HULL 3811 PREMIER INN

08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK XT28K2J55 16.67 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK V76G18VE5 16.67 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
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08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK JI18U3JC5 16.67 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK AA7G69345 16.67 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK NV8NI1S85 16.66 PHONE CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

07-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 9Z0H549T5 129.25 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

06-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK FM9R99RF5 129.25 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK NC4SQ6U15 146.87 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 34.66 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5065 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
24-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT 108.80 ADDITIONAL TUITION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

11-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U 40.00 ALLERGEN TRAINING 8244 SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

10-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 126.00 THEORY TESTS 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STONE HOUSE HOTEL 785.05 ILM3 COHORT 2  FOR BIT MANAGERS 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
24-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 ADDITIONAL TUITION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

21-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.98 STATIONERY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  INFRATEC 291.67 CONFINED SPACE TRAINING (PT. 2) 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

10-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  INFRATEC 500.00 CONFINED SPACE TRAINING (PT. 1) 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 ADDITIONAL LEARNING SUPPORT 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs H52PARK 514.67  W@H INSTRUCTOR COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
04-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 451.95 WFD TEAM EFIRE USER CONFERENCE FARNBOROUGH3811 PREMIER INN

08-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 584.57 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT FOR ANIMAL RESCUE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SP   WWW.EQUUS.CO.UK 130.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT FOR ANIMAL RESCUE 5691 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 172.43 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5852 9.35 PCC VISIT 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WICKES STAFFORD 30.11 FIRE INVESTIGATION BURN ROOM RE-FIT 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.RRC.CO.UK 103.67 NEBOSH REFRESHER COURSE AND MATERIAL 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES

10-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.RRC.CO.UK 230.00 NEBOSH EXAM 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
03-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DIGICERT INC 604.41 CERT FOR EXTERNAL WEBSITE 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

02-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 9.40 MIDDLE MANAGER DEVELOPMENT COURSE 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NCP LIMITED 11.25 SECURE CAR PARKING DURING TRAINING COURSE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

31-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 28.50 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NUCOTRAINING 45.50 EMERGENCY FIRST AID CERTIFICATES 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 39.41 IRONMONGERY - LEEK 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

17-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE SANDYFORD 2022 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

17-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE HANLEY 2022 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

17-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BANNER BOX 236.70 BIDDULPH FLAG POLE SERVICE 2741 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

17-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BANNER BOX 397.60 IPSTONES FLAG POLE SERVICE 2741 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

12-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 27.98 IRONMONGERY - LEEK 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 51.15 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 31.50 NEWCASTLE WALL RACKS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 26.98 IRONMONGERY 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 KITCHEN ITEMS LEEK STATION 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.98 CHEADLE FIRE BLANKET 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2.69 CHEADLE FIRE ESCAPE STICKER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.23 COMPUTER CONSUMABLES HANLEY STATION 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NUCOTRAINING 78.00 CERTIFICATES 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 77.47 BURSLEM STATION IRONMONGERY 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 10.82 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CITY CO 140.00 CSO PARKING PASSES 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
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03-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 57.31 OFFICE EQUIPMENT + STATIONERY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

31-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 42.07 OFFICE EQUIPMENT + STATIONERY - SANDYFORD 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

29-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 FIRE BLANKET BIDDULPH 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

29-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 69.90 ANIMAL RESCUE TRAINING - LEEK 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 18.40 CLEANING ITEMS LEEK 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NUCOTRAINING 58.50 FIRE SAFETY AWARENESS COURSE 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 227.88 DOCUMENT DESK FILES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 47.51 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT NSDG 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs POLICE SUPPLIES 385.82  ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5699 ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

26-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 48.32  ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

24-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PPE WORKWEAR DIRECT 222.60  ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5137 MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

06-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK JD7U30P65 499.95 3 X CORSAIR CHAIRS FOR SUPPLIES STAFF 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FENDER CARE LTD 280.00 TESTING & SERVICING OF ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT5533 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

04-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.17 OPERATIONAL SUNDRIES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs POWERTOOLSGB 994.00 MILWAUKEE TRIPOD SEARCHLIGHT - N'CASTLE BOAT 5251 HARDWARE STORES

28-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 39.57 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs IMS EURO LIMITED 292.16 ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5047 DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

21-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 33.81 WELFARE - INC NO. 22-10655 & 10689 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

06-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAYFAIR CLOTHES CARE 41.67 CLEANING SERVICE 7216 DRY CLEANERS

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PACKAGING2BUY.CO.U 36.90 PUMP FOR TAMWORTH BOAT 5943 OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs OCEAN SAFETY 400.00 LIFE JACKET TESTING COURSE FOR BAM 4468 MARINAS, MARINE SERVICE/SUPPLIES

11-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SOUTHAMPTON GRAND FRON 5.83 NILO CBRN COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

01-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NISBETS.COM 169.98 BOILER FOR WELFARE VEHICLE 5964 DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

29-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MILLENNIUM BEARINGS 10.49 WATER RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

29-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.UKTOOLBOX.COM 39.80 ROPE RESCUE ITEMS 5251 HARDWARE STORES

28-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SMITHSURVEYINGEQUIP 1,122.00 ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DPD 40.21 IMPORT COSTS 9402 POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

07-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SAFEOPTIONS.CO.UK 185.00 VEHICLE KEY SAFE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MOL STORTSLURF B.V. 303.25 DEBRIS CHUTE 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

04-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ENVIROMONITORS.CO.UK 128.25 ROPE RESCUE EQUIPMENT 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

26-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 27.45 FOOD - INCIDENT.18319, WELFARE VAN UNAVAILABLE 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

01-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 343.50 PROFESSIONAL SUBSCRIPTION 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

19-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

07-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

04-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CIMAGLOBAL.COM 306.00 PROFESSIONAL SUBSCRIPTIONS 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES

28-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

24-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 39.50 RETIRED FIRE SERVICE CHAPLIN PRESENTATION 5992 FLORISTS

19-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

09-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

23-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

18-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   DR RACHEL SHAR 360.00 MEDICAL SERVICES 8999 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 319.50 LONG SERVICE AWARD PRESENTATIONS 5992 FLORISTS

17-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

10-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 1,260.00 LONG SERVICE AWARD PRESENTATIONS 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL

08-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SPECSAVERSEVOUGB- 340.00 WELLBEING VOUCHERS 8043 OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
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08-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HOTELSCOM9165799741732 211.20 SERVICE REFERENCE METTING IN LONDON 4722 TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
27-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs RECOVERY WORLD LIMITED 133.50 VEHICLE EQUIPMENT 7512 AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 36.67 IRONMONGERY WORKSHOP STORES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 157.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE 9311 TAX PAYMENTS

10-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 141.00 MOT & LANE FEE 4131 BUS LINES

03-02-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 141.00 MOT&LANE FEES 4131 BUS LINES

22-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ATS EUROMASTER LTD 29.17 VEHICLE REPAIR 7538 AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

14-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 26.67 IRONMONGERY - SECURITY GATES JETS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 141.00 MOT AND LANE FEE 4131 BUS LINES

09-03-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 113.57 PROTECTION ENGAGEMENT FORUM, LONDON 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 6.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

26-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.62 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

24-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 9.70 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.02 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.77 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

20-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKER LIMITED STOKE O 32.28 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5811 CATERERS

18-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.49 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

17-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB  COLNE 10.29 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

14-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKER LIMITED STOKE O 154.08 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5811 CATERERS

16-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.86 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

13-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB LONDON ROAD 6.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 401 3.70 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB STOKE ON TRENT 1.88 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

10-01-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 5.31 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
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